
IT Position Evaluation Online Training 
Presented by Office of Financial Management, State Human Resources 

 
2023 Schedule 

 
Training Participant Eligibility: Only HR professionals and IT Managers that have been identified and 
notified by their agency/HE they will be a member of their organization’s ITPS Evaluation Committee 
are eligible to attend. 
 
IT Position Evaluation Training invites are sent to ITPS Coordinator’s for distribution to eligible HR 
professionals and IT Managers. Registration will open approximately 4-weeks prior to training.  
 
Training Date Time Date Registration Opens 
Wednesday, February 8, 2023 10:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

(includes 30-minute break) 
Wednesday, January 11, 2023 

Wednesday, March 29, 2023 10:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
(includes 30-minute break) 

Wednesday, March 1, 2023 

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 10:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
(includes 30-minute break) 

Wednesday, April 5, 2023 

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 10:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
(includes 30-minute break) 

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 10:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
(includes 30-minute break) 

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 

 
Please note dates listed above are subject to change. 


